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DIMENSION TABLE

GCAT NO. KO
VIEW A B C D E F G H I

TG3325/
TG3225/
TG4325/
TGN3325

2 49.44 21.63 22.82 21.19 49.12 8.70 43.81 16.19 14.55

TG4326/
TG3326/
TG3226/
TGN3326

1 49.94 22.94 24.13 22.50 49.62 9.00 44.31 17.50 14.77

KNOCKOUT TABLE

SYM SIZE
KO VIEW

VIEW1VIEW2

A 1/2 X 3/4 X 1 KO - 2

B 2 X 2-1/2 X 3 KO - 4

C 2 X 2-1/2 X 3 X 3-1/2 KO 14 10

OUTLINE DRAWING-GENERAL DUTY SAFETY SWITCH

400 & 600A, NEMA - TYPE 1 ENCLOSURE
DWG NO. DATE REV

10103091SH116 08/19 05
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NOTE:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
2. ALL DIMENSIONS HAVE 0.125 TOLERANCE.
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